Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
Ⅱ﹒Description：
Ⅲ﹒General specification：
IGI
( PCB Pattern )
C
E
F

SS1208150MP□-□□□
SS1208180MP□-□□□
SS1208220MP□-□□□
SS1208270MP□-□□□
SS1208330YP□-□□□
SS1208390YP□-□□□
SS1208470YP□-□□□
SS1208560YP□-□□□
SS1208820YP□-□□□
SS1208101YP□-□□□
SS1208221KP□-□□□
SS1208680YP□-□□□
SS1208391KP□-□□□
SS1208471KP□-□□□
SS1208102KP□-□□□
SS1208121YP□-□□□ 120.0±15% 190.0 1.50
SS1208181YP□-□□□
SS1208151YP□-□□□
180.0±15%
150.0±15%
270.0
240.0
1.30
1.40
SS1208331KP□-□□□ 330.0±10% 650.0 0.90
SS1208271KP□-□□□ 270.0±10% 400.0 1.00
SS1208681KP□-□□□
SS1208821KP□-□□□
SS1208561KP□-□□□
820.0±10%
680.0±10%
560.0±10%
1150.0
1000.0
900.0
0.60
0.65
0.70
1500.0±10%SS1208152KP□-□□□
SS1208122KP□-□□□ 1200.0±10%
0.362350.0
2000.0 0.40
AR-001C
0.80